CV AKki Silventoinen Sound & Music

VIDEOS, BRAND FILMS, COMMERCIALS, TV

Project

Responsibilities

Turku Energia / Drama Queen / Brand Music & Audio Jingle
Kultainen Sherpa / Keskusta kuntavaalit / TV-commercials
Angel / Documentary work / Kameron

Guardians of the Edge / Cujo / Kohina Films / Brand Film
Turun Taiteen Talo / Culturhub / Virtual Art House / Brand Music
Toyota / We Are All Heroes / Studio Skaala / Brand Films
Solar Quest / Pyjama Films / Trailer

Drama Queen / Alentaja / TV-commercial

Nainen joka katosi / ReelMedia / TV-series

Kultainen Sherpa / SDP vaalivideot / TV-commercials
RajuLive / Viking Line / Brand Films

Drama Queen / Keiju Merisuola / TV-commercial

Hartwall / Teflon Brothers Harmaa Rinne / Virtual Concert
Hydeout Festival / Rita Ora / Virtual Concert

Suomen Yrittajat / Macwell Creative / Brand films

Smak Film / Three Pills / Microshort sci-fi film

YLE / The Perfect Monday Group / Hype Forever / Documentary
Otavamedia / Drama Queen / Brand video

Fiskars / Hasan & Partners / Make Films / Brand videos
Valio / Hasan & Partners / Commercial video

Malibu / Lumo creative / Commercial spot

Nanso / Vogue / Studio Skaala / Brand videos

Suoma ry / Drama Queen / 100 Syyta / Radio spot
Siséministeri¢ / Lumo Creative / Commercial video

Toyota / Studio Skaala / Commercial video

Ulkoministerié / Lumo Creative / Commercial video

Riitan Herkku / Studio Skaala / Brand video

WWEF / Koukku Films / Campaign video / WWF Sound Logo
Kone / Make Films / Brand video

Vaisala / Studio Skaala / HMD62 Product video

IHME Contemporary Art Festival / The Beetle / Documentary
Wolt / Make Films / Brand video

Marimekko / Fill Creative / Designer Videos

Universal Music Finland / Neste Rally / Teflon Brothers
LoveUMeanlt / Kotiteollisuus -Leirituomiolla / Documentary
Yellow Film / Roba Season 2-3 / Television Series

R&A Productions / Burn out / Indie movie

1/2

Year

Music Production, Mixing

Recording, Sound Design, Mixing
Sound Design, Mixing

Recording, Sound Design, Music, Mixing
Music Production

Sound Design, Music, Mixing

Music, Sound Design, Mixing

Sound Design, Mixing

Field Recording, HOD

Sound Design, Mixing

Sound Design, Mixing

Sound Design, Mixing, Surround 5.1-mixing
Sound Design, Mixing

Sound Design, Mixing

Sound Design, Mixing

Sound Design, Music, Mixing, Recording
Field Recording, Mixing

Sound Design, Mixing

Sound Design, Mixing

Sound Design, Mixing

Sound Design, Music, Mixing

Sound Design, Recording, Mixing
Sound Design, Music, Recording, Mixing
Sound Design, Mixing

Sound Design, Mixing

Sound Design, Mixing

Sound Design, Recording, Mixing
Sound Design, Mixing, Sound logo design
Sound Design, Music, Mixing

Sound Design, Music, Recording, Mixing
Nature Recording

Sound Design, Mixing

Sound Design, Music, Recording, Mixing
Sound Design, Recording, Mixing
Theater and TV Mastering

Boom Operator, Sound Recordist

Sound Design, Music, Mixing

2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014



CV AKki Silventoinen Sound & Music

GAMES, VIRTUAL REALITY, AUGMENTED REALITY, 360 VIDEOS

Project

Responsibilities

Belzebubs 360 / Virtual Concert / JP Ahonen

VR Experience / Algorhitmic Orchestra / Taike / Aki Silventoinen
Virtual Reality Portfolios / VR Experience / Aki Silventoinen
Reality Crisis / Skatrix AR / Augmented Reality Game
Macwell Creative / Virtual Pavilion / VR Experience
Helsinki XR Center / Skeleton Conductor/ VR Art project
Macwell Creative / Tyéturvallisuuskeskus / Mobile game
Kone / Make Films / Kone 360 videos S
Loikka Production / Make Films / Devil’s Lungs / 360 Video
Fheel Concepts / The Ordinary Cirkus Girl / 360 video
Elokuvayhtié Suomi 100 / Tuntematon Sotilas VR / 360 video
Finnair / There’s No Spoon / Finnair A350 / VR Experience
YLE / VR Workshop / Looking for Vanya / 360 videos
Fennovoima / 4th Wall Productions / 360 Videos
TouchDown Creations / Odyssey VR Game / Trailer video
Hipfire Games / Fail Space VR game / Trailer video
Mindfield Games / Flocklore VR game / Trailer video

Nokia / Zoan / 360 videos

Aurinkomatkat / Finnair / Mandala VR / 360 videos

VCL / Ego Cure / VR Experience

Vulpine Games / Last Planets / Mobile Game

Squarecone Games / Swash Puzzlers / Mobile Game

2/2

Year

360 Sound mixing, Sound design

Sound design, Music, Production

Sound design, Music, Production

Sound Design

Sound Design, Music

Sound Design, Music Composer

Sound Design, Music Composer

ound Design, Music, 360 Recording, Mixing
Sound Design, 360 Recording, Mixing

360 Recording

Sound Design, 360 Recording, Mixing
Sound Design, Music Composer

360 Sound Advisor, 360 Recording , Mixing
Sound Design, Music, 360 Recording, Mixing
Music Composer

Sound Design, Mixing

Music Composer

Sound Design, Music Composer, Mixing
Sound Design, 360 Recording, Mixing
Sound recording, 360 sound advisor
Sound Design, Music Composer

Sound Design, Music Composer

Music Production / Sound Design / Mixing / Field Recording / 360 Audio / Virtual Reality Sound

Laine Productions / 040-7495224 / +358407495224 / aki.silventoinen@gmail.com

‘ § \ll\“lll\“l

B y/

2023

2022

2021

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014



mailto:aki.silventoinen@gmail.com

