CV Aki Silventoinen Sound & Music

VIDEOS, BRAND FILMS, COMMERCIALS, TV

Project	Responsibilities	Year
Turku Energia / Drama Queen / Brand Music & Audio Jingle	Music Production, Mlxing	2025
Kultainen Sherpa / Keskusta kuntavaalit / TV-commercials	Recording, Sound Design, Mixing	2025
Angel / Documentary work / Kameron	Sound Design, Mixing	2024
Guardians of the Edge / Cujo / Kohina Films / Brand Film	Recording, Sound Design, Music, Mixing	2024
Turun Taiteen Talo / Culturhub / Virtual Art House / Brand Music	Music Production	2024
Toyota / We Are All Heroes / Studio Skaala / Brand Films	Sound Design, Music, Mixing	2024
Solar Quest / Pyjama Films / Trailer	Music, Sound Design, Mixing	2024
Drama Queen / Alentaja / TV-commercial	Sound Design, Mixing	2023
Nainen joka katosi / ReelMedia / TV-series	Field Recording, HOD	2023
Kultainen Sherpa / SDP vaalivideot / TV-commercials	Sound Design, Mixing	2022
RajuLive / Viking Line / Brand Films	Sound Design, Mixing	2022
Drama Queen / Keiju Merisuola / TV-commercial	Sound Design, Mixing, Surround 5.1-mixing	2022
Hartwall / Teflon Brothers Harmaa Rinne / Virtual Concert	Sound Design, Mixing	2021
Hydeout Festival / Rita Ora / Virtual Concert	Sound Design, Mixing	2021
Suomen Yrittäjät / Macwell Creative / Brand films	Sound Design, Mixing	2020
Smak Film / Three Pills / Microshort sci-fi film	Sound Design, Music, Mixing, Recording	2020
YLE / The Perfect Monday Group / Hype Forever / Documentary	Field Recording, Mixing	2020
Otavamedia / Drama Queen / Brand video	Sound Design, Mixing	2020
Fiskars / Hasan & Partners / Make Films / Brand videos	Sound Design, Mixing	2019
Valio / Hasan & Partners / Commercial video	Sound Design, Mixing	2019
Malibu / Lumo creative / Commercial spot	Sound Design, Music, Mixing	2019
Nanso / Vogue / Studio Skaala / Brand videos	Sound Design, Recording, Mixing	2019
Suoma ry / Drama Queen / 100 Syytä / Radio spot	Sound Design, Music, Recording, Mixing	2019
Sisäministeriö / Lumo Creative / Commercial video	Sound Design, Mixing	2019
Toyota / Studio Skaala / Commercial video	Sound Design, Mixing	2019
Ulkoministeriö / Lumo Creative / Commercial video	Sound Design, Mixing	2019
Riitan Herkku / Studio Skaala / Brand video	Sound Design, Recording, Mixing	2018
WWF / Koukku Films / Campaign video / WWF Sound Logo	Sound Design, Mixing, Sound logo design	2018
Kone / Make Films / Brand video	Sound Design, Music, Mixing	2018
Vaisala / Studio Skaala / HMD62 Product video	Sound Design, Music, Recording, Mixing	2018
IHME Contemporary Art Festival / The Beetle / Documentary	Nature Recording	2018
Wolt / Make Films / Brand video	Sound Design, Mixing	2018
Marimekko / Fill Creative / Designer Videos	Sound Design, Music, Recording, Mixing	2017
Universal Music Finland / Neste Rally / Teflon Brothers	Sound Design, Recording, Mixing	2017
LoveUMeanIt / Kotiteollisuus -Leirituomiolla / Documentary	Theater and TV Mastering	2016
Yellow Film / Roba Season 2-3 / Television Series	Boom Operator, Sound Recordist	2015
R&A Productions / Burn out / Indie movie	Sound Design, Music, Mixing	2014

CV Aki Silventoinen Sound & Music

GAMES, VIRTUAL REALITY, AUGMENTED REALITY, 360 VIDEOS

Project	Responsibilities	Year
Belzebubs 360 / Virtual Concert / JP Ahonen	360 Sound mixing, Sound design	2023
VR Experience / Algorhitmic Orchestra / Taike / Aki Silventoinen	Sound design, Music, Production	2022
Virtual Reality Portfolios / VR Experience / Aki Silventoinen	Sound design, Music, Production	2021
Reality Crisis / Skatrix AR / Augmented Reality Game	Sound Design	2020
Macwell Creative / Virtual Pavilion / VR Experience	Sound Design, Music	2020
Helsinki XR Center / Skeleton Conductor/ VR Art project	Sound Design, Music Composer	2019
Macwell Creative / Työturvallisuuskeskus / Mobile game	Sound Design, Music Composer	2019
Kone / Make Films / Kone 360 videos	ound Design, Music, 360 Recording, Mixing	2018
Loikka Production / Make Films / Devil's Lungs / 360 Video	Sound Design, 360 Recording, Mixing	2018
Fheel Concepts / The Ordinary Cirkus Girl / 360 video	360 Recording	2018
Elokuvayhtiö Suomi 100 / Tuntematon Sotilas VR / 360 video	Sound Design, 360 Recording, Mixing	2017
Finnair / There's No Spoon / Finnair A350 / VR Experience	Sound Design, Music Composer	2017
YLE / VR Workshop / Looking for Vanya / 360 videos	360 Sound Advisor, 360 Recording , Mixing	2017
Fennovoima / 4th Wall Productions / 360 Videos	Sound Design, Music, 360 Recording, Mixing	2017
TouchDown Creations / Odyssey VR Game / Trailer video	Music Composer	2017
Hipfire Games / Fail Space VR game / Trailer video	Sound Design, Mixing	2017
Mindfield Games / Flocklore VR game / Trailer video	Music Composer	2017
Nokia / Zoan / 360 videos	Sound Design, Music Composer, Mixing	2016
Aurinkomatkat / Finnair / Mandala VR / 360 videos	Sound Design, 360 Recording, Mixing	2016
VCL / Ego Cure / VR Experience	Sound recording, 360 sound advisor	2015
Vulpine Games / Last Planets / Mobile Game	Sound Design, Music Composer	2015
Squarecone Games / Swash Puzzlers / Mobile Game	Sound Design, Music Composer	2014

Music Production / Sound Design / Mixing / Field Recording / 360 Audio / Virtual Reality Sound Laine Productions / 040-7495224 / +358407495224 / aki.silventoinen@gmail.com

